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. MNP Ergebnisse  Impressum

MAG U16 GER-FRA-GBR-SUI-ITA in Chemnitz (GER)
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2024 | International Competition

Rang Name Total . H (!)J) I il I_I

1 B | prohorov Nikita Germany 76.050|12.950|12.800|12.85013.100|12.000( 12.350
2 B | Alshanov Davyd Germany 75.950(12.800]12.850(12.650|12.800|12.650(12.200
3 : : Fawzi Zakaine Great Britain|75.800|12.70013.000|12.350{13.850 | 13.050( 10.850
4 : : McPhillips Evan Great Britain | 75.450| 11.700 | 12.650 | 12.500 | 14.350 | 11.550 | 12.700
5 I I Mazzola Pietro Italy 75.400|13.200|12.150|12.450|12.600|12.550( 12.450
6 I I Capuzzo Giacomo | ltaly 75.250|12.350(11.700 | 12.550[12.800 | 12.850 13.000
7 B | steeb Philipp Germany 74.750|13.600|11.350 | 10.850|13.600|12.900| 12.450
8 I I Bourgouin Julien France 74.700|12.200|11.550 |12.550|13.150|12.750| 12.500
9 I I Le Pivert Valentin France 74.150(12.600]11.200 [ 12.050 | 13.850|12.450{12.000
10 I I Ruggeri Riccardo Italy 74.050|13.950|8.600 |12.750]13.800|12.550(12.400
11 || Halimann Mika Germany 73.750(11.950 | 11.950 | 11.550 | 14.100 | 12.450( 11.750
12 I I Atamna Mael France 73.200(12.850]11.150 [ 11.450 | 12.850 |12.600{12.300
13 : : Chowdhury Uzair Great Britain | 73.000| 11.850 | 13.20011.700 | 13.900 | 13.400 8.950

14 I I Bordelais Ruddly France 72.950(12.150|11.500 | 12.000|12.650|13.000( 11.650
15 I I Salvati Alessandro | Italy 72.500/12.650(9.700 |11.800 [12.650|12.800(12.900
16 Sager Levin Switzerland |72.350|12.400|11.950 |10.600|13.200|12.400|11.800
17 : : Knipe James Great Britain | 72.000| 11.150 | 13.250|12.450 | 12.600 | 11.600 | 10.950
18 I I Pasanisi Gabriele | Italy 71.650|12.300(11.900 | 10.600[12.800|12.150 11.900
19 |EE | Mihai Andrei Cristian | Germany 71.500]12.200(12.100|11.350 [12.400|12.450 11.000
20 n Krattli Davide Switzerland |71.250|12.40012.10010.650 |12.500 [12.000| 11.600
21 |} | cazin Gael France 70.25012.150|7.500 {12.30013.000 |12.600]12.700
20 |HEEE Csuka Zéno Germany 70.100|11.65012.100(11.950 |13.100|12.200|9.100

23 n Schlatter Lars Switzerland |69.650|12.5508.600 |11.600 [12.850(12.250|11.800
24 : : Skala Denis Great Britain | 69.450| 10.900 | 11.350 | 12.400|12.300 | 11.250 | 11.250
25 n Wolfer Ben Switzerland |69.400|12.250(11.150 |12.050{12.150|11.400 | 10.400
26 I I Boschetti Michele  |lItaly 68.600|12.650|11.700|10.300|13.200|11.400 |9.350

27 : : Dobson Jesse Great Britain | 68.000 | 12.500|10.200|11.150 |10.850|13.100| 10.200
28 Buckley Michael Switzerland [49.050 12.550(11.950 12.750]11.800
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